A No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST D	THE THE	Vol. MR Page	9058
61794	27th	Morr Well	19.86 , between
THIS TRUST DEED, ma CHARLES L. MOORE and	ALLEN G. MOORE, es ten	nts in common	
MOUNTAIN TITL	E COMPANY OF KLAMATH C	OUNTY	
Grantor,		1100011 	<b>ر</b>
DORIS I. DEES Beneficiary,	WITNESSI	NAR (1994) STH: AND STORES	1. the meansater
	bardains sells and convey	s to trustee in trust, with power of	sale, the property
Klamath			
ne Northerly 49 feet of NDUSTRIAL ADDITION TO T n file in the office of	the Southerly 96 feet	of Lots 23, 24, and 29, 24	al plat thereof
*SPECIAL CONDITION: The		the building on the proper	
	hareditaments and appr	irtenances and all other rights thereather	d to or used in connec-
			ned and payment of the
ion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF S FOR SIXTEEN THOUSAND	AND NO/100	Collars, with interest thereon according to t by grantor, the final payment of princip Note	he terms of a promissory al and interest hereof, it
not sooner paid, to be due and pay The date of maturity of the becomes due and payable. In the e sold, conveyed, assigned or alienat then, at the beneficiary's option, al herein, shall become immediately du The above described real prope To protect the security of th 1. To protect, preserve and main and repair; not to remove or demolish a not to commit or permit any waste of said 2. To complete or restore prom menner any building or improvement wi destroyed thereon, and pay when due all of to a stable beneficiary may require proper public office or ollices, as well by filling ollicers or searching adencies beneficiary. now or herealter erected on the faid my and such other harards as the peneling and any other harards as the peneling and auch other harards as the peneling and any other harards as the peneling any any any any any any any any any any	abbi secured by this instrument is vent the within described propert ed by the grantor without first I obligation: secured by this instr is and payable. and payable. and payable. This trust deed, grantor agrees: this trust deed, grantor agrees: this trust deed, grantor agrees: this and property in good condition property. proter a good and workmanlike thick may be constructed, damaged or costs incurred therefor. inances, regulations, covenants, condi- inances, regulations, covenants, condi- rety is the bunclicity so requests, to the purchase of all line searches made as the cost of all line searches made as may be deemed desirable by the maintain insurance on the buildings remises agains loss or damage by fire ry may from time to time require, in surfue to the latter; all with loss tayable to the latter; all to the benefisary as soon as insurged.	<ul> <li>the dille, state thereot, or any interest the having obtained the written consent or ap having obtained the written consent or ap unment, irrespective of the maturity dat unal, timber or grazing purposes.</li> <li>(a) consent to the making of any map or plat granting any casement or creating any restrict granting any casement or creating any restrict for the provided of the convey, without warranty, all or the conveyance may be describe conveyance may be describe the dille distribution of the truthlulness thereoi. Services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not 10. Upon any delault by grantor here time without notice, either in person, by agen pointed by a court, and without regard to the the indebtedmess hereby secured, enter upon any indebtedmess secured hered liciary may determine.</li> <li>11. The entering upon and taking po induction of such renta issues and prolits, or compensation or awards k property, and the application or releas thereoin finites process and explains or compensation or such renta issues and prolits or compensation or releas thereoin of such renta issues and prolits or compensation or awards k property, and the application or releas thereoin or such renta issues and prolits.</li> </ul>	rein is sold, the beneficiary proval of the beneficiary es expressed therein, o ded or the lien or charg any part of the property. Th d any matters or lacts sha ruster's lees lor any of th less than \$5. nder, beneficiary may at ar a to by a receiver to be a a dequecy steesion of said pro or otherwise collect the ren upgaid, and apply the san ion, including reasonable atter sy, and in such order as ber ssession of said property. It es a horesaid, shall not cure der or invalidate any act do
If the gaid policies to the beneficiary a deliver said policies to the beneficiary a tion of any policy of insurance now the beneficiary may produre the san collected under any lire or other insur- clary upon any indebtedness secured h may determine, or at option of benefic any part thereol, may be released to g any concerned to any delault or notice. act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep said premises Iree taxes, assessments and other charges t against said property belore any part thered become past due or delinquen to beneficiary should the grantor fail ments, insurance premiums, liens or o by sircsct payment, beneficiary may mak the amount so paid, with interest thereby, together with the obligations trust deed, without waiver of any ri rownents hereof and for such payment	In the naiter placed on said buildings, or herenaiter placed on said buildings, are policy risy be applied by benefi- are policy risy be applied by benefi- are policy risy be applied by benefi- ration. Such Application or release shall sol default hereunder or invalidate any host may be levied or assessed upon or hat may be levied or assessed upon or tamber payment of any taxes, assess tamber payment of any taxes, assess there charges payable by drantor, either ther charges payable by drantor, either the rate set forth in the mote secure described in grangraphs 6 and 7 of thi come a part of the debt secured by the plats arising from breach of any of h plats arising from breach of any of h plats arising from breach of any of h	pursuant 2 Upon delault by grantor in paymin hereby or in his performance or any afreement declare all sums secured hereby immediately event is beneficiary at his election may pro- event is a mortgade or direct the trustee advertisement and sale. In the later event th advertisement and sale. In the later event th is advertisement and sale. In the later event th the said described real property to to salt the said described real property to the sale as then required by law and process the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.735 13. Alter the trustee has commenced sale, and at any time prior to 5 days belore sale, the gruntor or any other person so priv is the delault or delaits. If the delault consist, the delault or delaits. If the delault sums secured by the trust deed, in the delault sums used no delault occurred. An of then be due had no delault occurred. An being cured may be cured by tendering the being cured may be deciring the use shift delaults, the perton lettering the cures hall delaults, the perton by tendering the being cured may be cured by tendering the or shall delaults, the perton being the cure shall	In to any "the beneficiary and due and payable. In such verid to loreclose this trust ded to loreclose this trust ded beneficiary the trustes to satisfy the obligation sec- satisfy the obligation sec- satisfy the obligation sec- ted of the obligation sec- loreclose this trust desc in- loreclose this trust desc in- loreclose this trust desc in- loreclose this trust desc in- sol a taliute to pay, when t may be cured by paying wher than such portion as w y other delault that is capab didition to curing the delau ddition to curing the delau
same esterned all such payments sha described, and the nonpayment there out notice, aums secured by this trust constitutes the nonpayment there constitutes the nonpayment there constitutes and the nonpayment of the search as well as the other co- in connection with or in enforcing the less actually incurred. Ites actually incurred. after the security, rights or powers of action or proceeding in which the be any unit for the foreclosure of this any unit for the foreclosure of this any difference of title and the be clucing evidence of the second fixed by the trial court and in the pellate court shall adjudge reasonab noy's less on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that 8. In the event that any pro- under the right of eminent domain co right, it it so elects, to require that a on mensation for such taking, w a on all reasonable costs, espenen-	If it is the option of the beneficiary of shall, at the option of the beneficiary of deal immediately due and payable an expenses of this trust including the co- outs and expenses of the trustee incurre- is obligation and trustee's and attorney any action (or proceeding purporting) any action (or proceeding purporting) and beneficiary or trustee may appear, including deed, to pay all costs and reases shall deed to pay all costs and reases shall deed to pay all costs and reases shall event of an appear from any judgment when a spear from any judgment when a the beneficiary's or trustee's at the or all of said property shall have a all of any prices not the monies pays and attory's lose necessarily paid esting a shall be paid to beneficiary i able concessarily paid or incurred by bi- bable concessarily paid or incurred by bi- th holme a uplied upon the induction.	by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held place designated in the notice of sale or i be postponed as povided by law. The tru be postponed as povided by law. The tru be postponed as postponed as postponed in one parche highest bidder for cash, pay auction four to the purchase its deed in la to shall mover to the purchase its deed of any matter of the truthluiness thereof. Any person, ex- the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase the fantor and beneficiary, may purchase shall apply the compensation of the trustee any cluding the to the obligation secured by have as their interests may appear in the c surplus, if any, to the grantor or to has under. Upon such appointment or to any trustee named herein and with upon any trustee herein named or appointe en abstitution shall be the moridge re- which, when recorded is situated, shall be con- tered or any trustee herein named or appoint trustee, the latter shall be the moridge re- which, when recorded is situated, shall be con- tered or any trustee herein named by written and bustitution shall be intermoting to the situated and bustitution shall be intermoting to the moridge re- which, when recorded is situated, shall be con- work to the provide the situated, shall be con- work to the parcher is and be and the con- tered the provide the intermoting the provide the substitution shall be the moridge re- work to the provident is as the situated shall be con- work to the provident is as the situated shall be con- work to the provident is as the situated shall be con- ter which the provident is as the situated shall be con- ter which the provident is as the situated shall be con- tered with the provident is as the situated shall be con- work to the provident is as the situated shall be con- tered with the provident is as the situated shall be con- tered with the provident is as the situated shall be con- tered with the provident is as the situated shall be con- tered with the provident is as the situated shall be con- tered the provident is as the situated shall be	on the date and at the timm the time to which said sale time to which said sale time to the parcel or parce able at the time of sale. To rem as required by law conv mant or warranty, express o ra of fact shall be conclusive cluding the trustee, but incl it the sale. The expenses of said of (1) the expenses of said the sale. The trust deed, (3) to all p therest of the trustee in the rust deed, (3) to all p therest of the trustee in the rust deed, (3) to all p therest of the trustee of the su- cessor in interest entitled to title, powers and duites con title, powers and duites con thereunder. Each such appoint of the county or cour clusive prool of proper appoint

property of this state,

ſ

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the seized in fee simple of said described real property the fiscal year 1985-1986, a lien, due ar improvement Lien No. 295 with a balance be assumed by the Grantors snaked herein be assumed by the grant or snaked herein	nd payable, Amount \$3 of \$326.33 plus inte	ming under him, that I bered title thereto exc 177.91 plus intere rest, if any, of to pay the above	st and which bot
ie sessumed by the Grantors analed nereling that he same a that he will warrant and forever defend the same a that he will warrant and forever defend the same a	gainst all persons whomse		
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represen (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily or household p (b). for an organization, or (even il grants r is a natural pe	erson)-are for business or comm	form purposes.	ootors
(b) for an engineering of the benefit of and binds all onal representatives, successors and assigns. The term benefic red hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In fer includes the teminine and the neuter, and the singular num	construing this deed and whene ber includes the plural.	er me comext to require,	
ier includes the teminine and the neuter, and the singular inter- IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said (rantor has he	reunto set his hand the day	and year hist above w	
and the second sec	bis Charl	1. Maa	re
PORTANT NOTICE: Delate, by lining out, whicheve: warranty (a) or ( applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the baneficiary is a cre-	the CAV Na	DORE h	re
applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and marging Art and Regulation Z, was vord is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Art and Regulation Z, eficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making req issures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form Nc. 1319, or aquiva isopliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	vired	RE	
ho signer of the chare is a chaparation, the ferm of adaptive dispert stagelie.			
TATE OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON,	) ) 85.	• • •
	County of		
This instantent was schnowledged before no on	This instrument was acknowledg	ed before me on	
May - 22 : 19 30, by	19, DY		
ALLEN G. MOORE.	of		
TARLES E. MOUNT and A			
Fristig Kedd	Notary Public for Oregon		(CEAT
Notary Public to or section	My commission expires:		(SEAL
My commission expires: ////6/8/		<u>an an a</u>	
	OR FULL RECONVEYANCE	an 1979 An tao amin' a Amin' amin' amin	
en anten en e	Frusice		in attaces Nav
"O:		TI James Jood ( Which Sto	Dellagion in 1
nust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. For investigation of the state of the	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to	ignated by the terms of sa	d trust deed t
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I of hydrogen aid trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without satate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED:	it warranty, to the parties des d documents fo	ignated by the terms of sa	
nust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I ou not a statistical i to a statistical i	it warranty, to the parties des d documents fo	ignated by the terms of sa	
nust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I ou not a statistical i to a statistical i	it warranty, to the parties des d documents fo	ignated by the terms of sa	
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I of hydrogen aid trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without satate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED:	it warranty, to the parties des d documents fo	ignated by the terms of sa	
nust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I for invest aid frust deed or pursuant to statute, to convel all evidence herewith together with said trust deed ) and to reconvey, withous state now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED: DATED: De not less or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures.	at warranty, to the parties des ad documents to be added and the second second second second second se	Beneficiary r cancellation before reconveyance	Will be mode.
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I be not less or destrey this Trust Coel of the vidence herewith together with said trust deed ) and to reconvey, withous state now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED.	at warranty, to the parties des ad documents to be added and the second second second second second se	Beneficiary r cancellation before reconveyance ATE OF OREGON, County of	o , py will be mode.
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I on investigated frust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence herowith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, withous state now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to d documents to state to the truthe state st	Beneficiary r cancellation before reconveyance ATE OF OREGON, County of Klama	will be made.
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I on investigated frust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence herowith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, withous state now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to the second	Beneficiary Beneficiary r cancellation befere reconveyance CATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the with a the record of	th 27thd
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. To a investigated frust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence herowith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, withous state now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED: DATED: Do not less or destroy this Trust Coed OR THE NOTE which it secures. ITRUST DEED STATEMENT AND SAID STATEMENT AND SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID SAID	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to the parties des set in the set of the truthe set in the set of the truthe for the set in the set of the truthe set in the set of the truthe of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set	Beneficiary Beneficiary r cancellation before reconveyance ATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the wit as received for record on May	th the .27thd ,19.8
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I our work and first deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence herowith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without satate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to set in the set of the parties of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the the set of th	Beneficiary Beneficiary r cancellation befere reconveyance CATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the wit as received for record on May 3:46, o'clock P. M	th th the 27thd , and rocord M86
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I our work and first deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence herowith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without satate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to set of the parties des it is a set of the truthe bet must be delivered to the truthe for the company of the truthe for the truthe for the truthe for the company of the truthe for the truthe truthe truthe for the truthe for the truthe truthe tru	Beneficiary Beneficiary r cancellation before reconveyance CATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I cortify that the with as received for record on May 3:46 o'clock P. M book/reel/volume No. 9058 or as	th the
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I ou nicel all evidence haid trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without satate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to the parties des d documents to d documents to the parties to the parties to the parties to the parties to the truthe d the trut	Beneficiary Beneficiary r cancellation before reconveyance CATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the with as received for record on May 3:46 o'clock P. M book/reel/volume No. age 9058 or as ort/microfilm/receptio	th th the 27thd , and record M86 fee/file/inst n No. 617
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I ou nicel all evidence haid trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without satate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to the parties des d documents to d documents to the parties to the parties to the parties to the parties to the truthe d the trut	Beneficiary Beneficiary r cancellation before reconveyance CATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the with as received for record on May 3:46	th th the 27thd the 27thd the 27thd for 19.8 and record M86 foe/file/inst n No. 617 said County.
rust deed have been fully paid and salistical. For investigation of the salid frust deed or pursuant to statute, to consel all evidence herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without satate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance an DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to d documents to set must be delivered to the trustee for the trustee delivered to the trustee delivered to the trustee for the trustee delivered to the trustee delivered to th	Beneficiary r cancellation before reconveyance ATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the will as received for record on May 3:46 o'clock P. M book/reel/volume No. age 9058 or as ent/microtilm/reception becord of Mortgages of s Witness my han	th th the 27thd the 27thd the 27thd for 19.8 and record M86 foe/file/inst n No. 617 said County.
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. To a notel all evidence herowith together with said trust deed ) and to reconvey, withous state now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to d documents to parties des parties to the trustee it is a state of the tru	Beneficiary FATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the with as received for record on May 3:46 o'clock P. M book/reel/volume No. age 9058 or as tent/microfilm/reception tecord of Mortgages of s Witness my han County affixed.	th } th ? the 27thd the 27thd 19.8 19
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. To a notel all evidence herowith together with said trust deed ) and to reconvey, withous state now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des d documents to d documents to D 1 4 4 4 D 1 4 4 4 D 1 4 4 4 D 1 4 4 4 D 1 4 4 D	Beneficiary Beneficiary or concellation before reconveyance CATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the wit as received for record on May 3:46 o'clock P. M book/reel/volume No. age 9058 or as cent/microfilm/receptio record of Mortgages of s Witness my han county affixed.	th } th ? thin instrums the 27thd , and record M86 foe/file/inst foe/file/inst and county. d and seal
rust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. To a notel all evidence herowith together with said trust deed ) and to reconvey, withous state now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and DATED: 	it warranty, to the parties des id documents to d documents to Day 147 The part of the trustee for bet must be delivered to the trustee for the trustee delivered to the trustee for the trustee delivered to the trustee for a trust of the trustee for the trustee delivered to the trustee for the trustee delivered to the trustee for the trustee for the trustee delivered to the trustee for the trustee f	Beneficiary FATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the with as received for record on May 3:46 o'clock P. M book/reel/volume No. age 9058 or as tent/microfilm/reception tecord of Mortgages of s Witness my han County affixed.	th } th ? the 27thd the 27thd 19.8 19

₩.

14.23